AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2019



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jul-19

110,131
16,364
481
5,057
241

129,924,919
132,256,321
69,933,093
35,996,980
708,690

Aug-19

110,111
16,371
481
5,059
223

124,309,476
140,488,274
70,458,468
36,382,335
707,230

Sep-19

110,249
16,405
480
5,050
222

97,312,360
134,360,617
59,890,498
10,737,299
483,026



