AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2019

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only	Jul-19	Aug-19	Sep-19
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	110,131	110,111	110,249
Commercial Sales	16,364	16,371	16,405
Industrial Sales	481	481	480
Irrigation Sales	5,057	5,059	5,050
Public Street & Highway Lighting	241	223	222
КШН			
Residential Sales	129,924,919	124,309,476	97,312,360
Commercial Sales	132,256,321	140,488,274	134,360,617
Industrial Sales	69,933,093	70,458,468	59,890,498
Irrigation Sales	35,996,980	36,382,335	10,737,299
Public Street & Highway Lighting	708,690	707,230	483,026